
Tyresöhösten 2024
Tyresö BS (TBS24TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö, Från 09-11-2024 till 10-11-2024

Recurve Senior

Level 1

Grupp 1
Pos. Skytt Klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 8 543 0 Q
2 RÄFSBÄCK Roger 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 7 515 0 Q
3 ERIKSSON Kjell 3993-Södertälje BF 6 531 0 Q
4 ZETTERGREN Roger 7826-Sandvikens BSK 6 519 0
5 BOHMAN Elsa 7935-Tibro BS 3 489 0
6 MCCALL Emma 3818-Stockholm Sbk 0 402 0

Grupp 2
Pos. Skytt Klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826-Sandvikens BSK 10 543 0 Q
2 IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818-Stockholm Sbk 6 524 0 Q
3 TIMOSKAINEN Vesa 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 6 500 0 Q
4 HYNES Emily 3818-Stockholm Sbk 4 534 0 Q
5 MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993-Södertälje BF 4 523 0 Q
6 LILJEGREN Jan 7895-Tyresö BS 0 500 0
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Tyresöhösten 2024
Tyresö BS (TBS24TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö, Från 09-11-2024 till 10-11-2024

Recurve Senior
Level 1

Grupp 1
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A BOHMAN Elsa 7935 97 2 97
1B MCCALL Emma 3818 67 0 67

1C ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 107 2 107
1D RÄFSBÄCK Roger 7896 102 0 102

2A SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 106 2 106
2B ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 105 0 105

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A BOHMAN Elsa 7935 103 1 103
1B RÄFSBÄCK Roger 7896 103 1 103

1C MCCALL Emma 3818 86 0 86
1D ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 98 2 98

2A ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 104 0 104
2B SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 114 2 114

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A BOHMAN Elsa 7935 100 0 100
1B ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 107 2 107

1C RÄFSBÄCK Roger 7896 108 2 108
1D SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 106 0 106

2A MCCALL Emma 3818 86 0 86
2B ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 109 2 109

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A BOHMAN Elsa 7935 98 0 98
1B SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 107 2 107

1C ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 115 2 115
1D ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 104 0 104

2A RÄFSBÄCK Roger 7896 99 2 99
2B MCCALL Emma 3818 82 0 82

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
1A BOHMAN Elsa 7935 91 0 91
1B ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 107 2 107

1C SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 110 2 110
1D MCCALL Emma 3818 81 0 81

2A ZETTERGREN Roger 7826 94 0 94
2B RÄFSBÄCK Roger 7896 103 2 103

Grupp 2
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
2C LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 109 2 109
2D TIMOSKAINEN Vesa 7896 92 0 92

3A HYNES Emily 3818 110 2 110
3B LILJEGREN Jan 7895 104 0 104

3C IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 118 2 118
3D MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 97 0 97

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
2C LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 109 2 109
2D LILJEGREN Jan 7895 93 0 93

3A TIMOSKAINEN Vesa 7896 107 2 107
3B MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 103 0 103

3C HYNES Emily 3818 98 0 98
3D IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 103 2 103

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
2C LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 108 2 108
2D MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 104 0 104

3A LILJEGREN Jan 7895 105 0 105
3B IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 107 2 107

3C TIMOSKAINEN Vesa 7896 99 0 99
3D HYNES Emily 3818 113 2 113

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
2C LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 109 2 109
2D IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 100 0 100

3A MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 111 2 111
3B HYNES Emily 3818 107 0 107

3C LILJEGREN Jan 7895 101 0 101
3D TIMOSKAINEN Vesa 7896 103 2 103

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
2C LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 108 2 108
2D HYNES Emily 3818 106 0 106

3A IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 96 0 96
3B TIMOSKAINEN Vesa 7896 99 2 99

3C MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 108 2 108
3D LILJEGREN Jan 7895 97 0 97
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